MADISON|
rCOUNTY 7

" PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street / Post Office Box 608
Canton, MS 39046
Office (601)-855~5534 ~ Fax (601) 859-5875

November 20, 2023

To: Board of Supervisors

From: Kesha Jackson, Purchasing Clerk @

Subject: November 2023 Procurement Card Reconciliation Report

Per Department of Finance and Administration regulations, please accept this report
into your minutes and authorize payment of the same.



CARD SERVICES/PROCUREMENT
STATEMENT CLOSING DATE:

DATE
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/18/2023
10/26/2023
10/10/2023
10/26/2023
10/17/2023
10/9/2023

10/19/2023
10/31/2023

10/2/2023
10/20/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/18/2023
10/26/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/24/2023
11/1/2023

10/11/2023
10/18/2023

10/11/2023

10/2/2023
10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/19/2023
10/31/2023

10/12/2023
10/30/2023

10/9/2023

10/11/2023

VENDOR

Primo Water {Kentwood)
Primo Water (Kentwood)
Walmart

Napa Auto Parts

Mac Haik

Teradek

Tactacam

NTOA

Amazon
Best Buy

Laundry South
Walmart
Lowes
Walmart
Tractor Supply
Lowes

Kully Supply
Sams Club
Sams Club

Uline

Walmart
MHA Health Research

Tractor Supply

Walmart
Quill Corporation

Tractor Supply

Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation

Amazon
Amazon

Office Products Plus

Office Products Plus

USER
KJackson
K.Jackson
KJackson

T. Bacon
misc
KJackson
Tommy Jones

Scott McDonald

K.Jackson
K.Jackson

Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait
Lt. Thomas Strait

Lt. Thomas Strait

K.Jackson
KJackson

Lt. Thomas Strait

Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Helen Keller

Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Helen Keller
Helen Keller

Marta McKnight

Marta McKnight

PRODUCT(S)

other supplies/materials (ADM)
other supplies/materials (ADM)
other supplies/materials (ADM)
misc

misc

dues & subscriptions (IT)
membership dues

membership dues

other supplies/materials (Sheriff Dept)
other supplies/materials {Sheriff Dept)

equipment repair
office supply
small tools

small tools

small tools
cleaning supplies
repair parts
other supplies
other supplies

kitchen supplies

training/seminars (EMA)
training/seminars (EMA)

trusties

office supplies
other supplies

small tools

janitorial supplies
janitorial supplies

other supplies/materials
credit

office supplies

janitorial supplies

FUND DEPT.
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 151
1 151
1 152
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 200
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 220
1 265
1 265
30 220
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 300
150 301
150 301

PURPOSE
646
646
646
645
646
646 Tota!
571
571 Tota!
487
487 Total
571
571 Total
646
646
646 Total
543
543 Total
603
603 Tota!
644
644
644
644 Total
645
645 Tota!
681
681 Tota!
699
699
699
699 Total
487
487
487 Total
699
699 Total
603
603
603 Total
644
644 Tota!
645
645
645 Tota!
646
646
645 Total
603
603 Total
645

RECEPT

< < <<=

<

AMOUNT

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3193
4.46
21.44
255.76
287.25
600.84
24.99
24.99
13.00
13.00
50.00
50.00
91.88
251.96
343.84
316.00
316.00
248.45
248.45
334.92
237.28
137.61
709.81
401.33
401.33
880.10
880.10
59.80
n.7%
622.16
753.72
84.18
50.00
134.18
906.84
906.84
9.88
206.98
216.86
125.98
125.98
420.11
188.66
608.77
703.54
(703.54)
279.98
279.98
27.92



10/31/2023
10/20/2023

10/19/2023

Walmart

NCS GED Exam

Amazon

K.Jackson

KJackson

K.Jackson

educ materials/incentives (Family Drg Crt)
educational materials (Juvenile Drg Crt)

other supplias/materials (Adult Drg Crt)

186

190

191

163

162

161

645 Total
608 Y
606 Total
526 Y
526 Total
646 Y
646 Tota!
Grand Total

WLV VLYY KL

27.92
40.00
40.00
240.00
240.00
256.10
256.10
7,178.71



L RRES VISA

Summary of Account Activity Payment Information
Previous Balance $8,703.18 New Balance $6,982.35 Account Name
Payments/Debits -$8,899.54  Minimum Payment Due $6,982.35 MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
Other Credits -$703.54  Payment Due Date 11/27/23 Payment Reference Number
Purchases +$7,882.25 80000017606
Cash Advances +$0.00 Account Number
Fees Charged +$0.00 XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006
Interest Charged +50.00 Page 1 of 4
New Balance =$6,982.35
Credit Limit $100,000.00  payment Address: Contact Us:
Ayalishis redlnon $93017.65  (upn SERVICES Lost/Stolen and
Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00  ppRox 875852 General INQUINES: wwvvevuvmreeeens 888-494-5141
~Available for Cash Advance $3,500.00  KANSAS CITY MO 64187-5852 Alternate NUMDEF: «.vvveceserine 816-843-2000
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle 31 Telephoning about billing errors will not preserve your rights under federal law.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited
to your needs. We are here to help.

Electronic statements will simplify your life, help you become more organized and are good for the environment. Sign up for eStatements today! Visit
www.umb.com or use your mobile app, log in, click your credit card account tile, select Settings from the menu and then Statement Preferences. Set your
preference to Electronic Delivery. We make up to 18 months of eStatements available to you at no cost. Your electronic Account Statements are
accessible under the Services menu option.

Late Payment Warning:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

Corporate Transaction Information

Transaction  Posting Reference fe

Date Date Number Descrtion Aot

10/23 10/23 32960001737754201210003 PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANK YOU -8,899.54
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $6,082.35

Payment Due Date 11/27/23

Please send address change requests to Minimum Payment $6,982.35
commercial.bankcards@umb.com. If you have any questions Amount Enclosed
please contact 888-494-5141.
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF CARD SERVICES
SUPERVISORS *xND010932 PO BOX 875852
125 WEST NORTH ST KANSAS CITY MO 64187-5852

CANTON MS 39046
T ETEE| L TR ST TR U LR WU TR U R LR

800000176068 0000OL9&235 DODOOB98235 94ES



Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

Cardholder Transaction Information

Transaction Posting Reference

Date Date Number Pesgription
TERRANCE BACON JOO(X XXXX XXXX 0030 TOTAL: $255.76
10/26 10/27 24247603299300720481322 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTONCANTON MS
7531: AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS 000039046
MADISON CO SHERIFF OO0 XXX XXXX 0212 TOTAL: $63.00
10/09 10/10 24692163282108419377907 SQ *NATIONAL TACTICAL OFFgosq.com CO
8699: MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000080920
10/17 10/18 24015093290000000337896 REVEAL BY TACTACAM  WWW.REVEALCELMN
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921
HELEN KELLER XOOO( XXXX XXXX 0238 TOTAL: $951.61
10/02 10/03 24226383276400005093619 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON MS
5477 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
10/06 10/08 24137463280001532461600 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON MS
5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
10/06 10/08 24164073279105043440528 QUILL CORPORATION quillL.com SC
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
10/12 10/13 24692163285100767959821 AMZN Mktp US*TP6K82ZNDO Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
10/19 10/20 24164073292105124744692 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
10/30 10/31 74692163303102548476516 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
10/31 11/01 24164073304105490461307 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC

5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
MARTA MCKNIGHT 0000 XXXX XXXX 0519 TOTAL: $307.90

10/09 10/11 24639233283900014800036 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
10/11 10/13 24639233285900015200010 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS

5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157

HAMILTON D RIDINGER XXXX XXXX XXXX 0790 TOTAL: $287.25
10/10 10/11 24270743283900011400055 MAC HAIK CDJR MADISON S 601-4498900 MS

5511: AUTO AND TRUCK DEALERS-(NEW&USED)-SALES,SERV. REPAIRS,PARTLEASE 000039110

MADISON CO BOS 1 JO0O( XXXX XXXX 0032 TOTAL: $1,096.94

10/04 10/05 24755423277292772973889 PRIMO WATER 800-7285508 FL
5999: MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES 000033607
10/04 10/05 24755423277292772974333 PRIMO WATER 800-7285508 FL

5999: MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES 000033607

Page 2 of 4

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Amount

255.76

50.00

13.00

9.88

125.98

206.98

703.54

420.11

-703.54

188.66

279.98

27.92

287.25

31.93

4.46

- 0001 - 0002 -

80583050 - 010932



Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Account Number:

Cardholder Transactions Continued

Transaction  Posting

Date
10/11

10/18

10/18

10/19

10/19

10/20

10/26

10/31

10/31

Date
10/12

10/20

10/19

10/19

10/20

10/22

10/27

11/01

11/01

Reference Description
Number

24226383284360460477162 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS

5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24071053292939164931791 MHA HEALTH RESEARCH AN 601-3683242 MS
8398: CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS 000039110
24445003292400189167717 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24692163292106233427559 AMZN Mktp US*TD21Y8C92 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692163292106593027841 AMZN Mktp US*TD68L8FIZ Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

24692163293107698128327 NCS*GED EXAM 800-511-3478 MN

Page 3 of 4
T XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Amount

8299: SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0000355437

24492163299000045906501 TERADEK.COM HTTPSWWW.TERACA
7372: COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 000092618
24399003304503445083743 BESTBUYCOMS806808988084 RICHFIELD MN
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055423

24226383305400002032086 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS

5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046

MADISON CO JAIL XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073 TOTAL: $4,216.25

10/02

10/02

10/03

10/04

10/04

10/11

10/18

10/20

10/24

10/26

11/01

10/03

10/03

10/04

10/05

10/05

10/12

10/19

10/22

10/25

10/27

11/01

24692163275102625295903 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24801973275726407425724 LAUNDRY SOUTH PEARL  MS

5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039208
24445003277400185363715 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24226383277360423295262 SAMS CLUB#8271 MADISON  MS
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039110

24765013277200001379031 KULLY SUPPLY 800-518-5388 MN
5074: PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 000055337
24137463285001410106868 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS
5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24137463292001437673743 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS
5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24445003294400208329585 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24445003298400191318427 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON  MS
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211

24692163299102304821740 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS

5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24692163305103729130073 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES 800-295-5510 WI
5964: CATALOG MERCHANTS 000053158

Interest Charge Calculation

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.

Type of Balance
PURCHASES

(v) = Variable Rate

Annual Percentage Balance Subject to
Rate (APR) Interest Rate
0.00% $6,982.35

Interest
Charge
$0.00

84.18

50.00

21.44

91.88

256.10

240.00

24.99

251.96

40.00

334.92

316.00

237.28

59.80

880.10

906.84

137.61

248.45

71.76

401.33

622.16



Page 4 of 4
Account Name: MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0006

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

00

80583050 - 010932 - 0002 - 0002 -



UMB

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $255.76
" Not an invoice.
Credit Limit $5,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $1,250.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle 31
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: oo 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ..o 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
TERRANCE BACON

Account Number
XXKX XXXX XXXX 0030

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5741 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction Posting Reference

Date Date Number Description Amount
10/26 10/27 24247603299300720481322 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTONCANTON MS 255.76
7531: AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS 000039046
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number YOO XXXX XXXX 0030
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 425576
Statement Date 11/01/23

TERRANCE BACON

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xN0010933
MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: TERRANCE BACON

- Page2of4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0030

80583050 - 010933 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: TERRANCE BACON Account Number: XXOO0 XXXX XXXX 0030

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME:
CARD NUMBER:
BILLING PERIOD:

DATE

10/26/2023

Terance Bacon
6301 0030
10/1/2023-10/31/2023

VENDOR AMOUNT USER
Napa Auto Parts S 255.76 T. Bacon
S 255.76

PRODUCT(S)

misc

FUND

001

DEPT.

151

PURPOSE

646

RECEIPT



T u l SA

Summary of Account Activity

Cardholder Name

Total Activity §255.76 TERRANCE BACON
ot an invoice.

Credit Limit $5,000.00 N v Account Number

Cash Advance Limit $1,250.00 For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0030

Statement Closing Date 11/01/23

Days in Billing Cycle 3 Page 1of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: -.-oven..888-494-5141
Alternate Number: «.oooenens 816-843-2000

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.51471 ta discuss payment options best suited
to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Waming:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to arecent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mebile phone numbers an record. Learn more about
how UMB Iooks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference b o .
Date Date Number escription
10/26 10/27 24247603299300720481322 NAPA AUTO PARTS OF CANTONCANTON ~ MS 255 76

7531: AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS 000039046

CARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number YOOOC XXX X XXXX 0030

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $255.76
Statement Date 11/01/23

TERRANCE BACON ; N

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF ‘430010933 Not an invoice.

MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608 For your records only.

CANTON MS 38046-08608
||||||||:isu|i||u|[||u|||[|l|||"ﬂ||”i!n||||"|l]1|”||"]|



700006095

NAPA of Canton
3242 SOUTH LIBERTY ST

Time: 08:52

Invoice Number

393625

e 5 [T
® (601) B859-4421
Page: 1/1 eInvoice# JAC00095393625
8808 Anticipated Time:
MADISON COUNTY ADMIN OFFICE Attention:
SHELTON VANCE COMPTROLLER .
Tax Exemption:
PO BOX 608 s
CANTON, MS 39046 B ¢
Terms: Net 10th nsc
Part Number Line Description = Quantity Price Net . Total .
2009 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 1/2 Ton 5.3 L 325 CID v8
SG8472X PSG NAPA SilentGUARD Front Brake Pads 1.00 86.00 39.9900 39.99
880279CR up NAPA Adaptive One Coated Front 2.00 181.28 76.5000 153.00
609788 up Brake Hose - Front Left 1.00 60.49 26.8900 26.89 R
609789 UP  Brake Hose - Front Right 1.00 51.50 26.8900 26.89 R
35-032 NBF B/FLUID DOT 3-3202 1.00 16.61 8.9900 8.99
Employee: 27 , Thomas Subtotal 255.76
Sales Rep: 0 , Salesman TABLE 1 7.0000% 0.00
Accounting Day: 22
Total 255556
Customer Signature Visa 255.76
ALL GOODS RETURNED MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS IN
| agree to pay total amount

according to card issuer agreement

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
5750 TERRY AD
BYRAM MS 39272

Canton
NAPA Auto Parts of
3242 South L“Eﬁoi%St

Cmtmaéa

10/26/2023 08: 51083
Termina

Credit Sale :
Transactlon #: e
%aroun¥pe i**ka&***x*(c)?‘?.o
cc

Entry: p
Amount : USD$%3§6%%
Cuah HLopgune: 590100001
%?ace ID' 000
Globhal

082185975420231026085]55589?

iuth Code: 02;2:?
%agcgnﬁe APPROVED
AVSpResponse

Issuer
Hode: 0031010
(s WLl
10 Deg1203= paag
RESPCOde BODGEECQBFE:ECAB
A 0059
QESLAB‘ VISA CREDIT

(SaveUSD$8.95pay by Cash}
GREE T PAY ABOVE JOTAk e
AMOUNT ACCORDIN

! T AFREEMENT
Fi['[vIF\T &fr!]ETEr(‘l’{,‘AQ\J JR)

BACON/TERRANCE
IZRCHANT COPY




Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $63.00

. Not an invoice.
Credit Limit $10,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle o |

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries:
Alternate Number:

888-494-5141
816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MADISON CO SHERIFF

Account Number
YOO XXXX XXXX 0212

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Wamning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference Description Amount
Date Date Number
10/09 10/10 24692163282108419377907 SQ*NATIONAL TACTICAL OFFgosg.com CO 50.00
8699: MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000080920
10/17 10/18 24015093290000000337896 REVEAL BY TACTACAM  WWW.REVEALCELMN 13.00
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXX XHKX XXXX 0212
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $63.00
Statement Date 11/01/23

MADISON CO SHERIFF

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xxNDOLO934
MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: MADISON CO SHERIFF

Page 2 of 4
Account Number: X000 XXXX XXXX 0212

80583050 - 010934 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO SHERIFF Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0212

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



« 7000 - T000 - PEGOTD - CSCEBS08

e e r— e .




NAME: MCsO
CARD NUMBER:  XXXX 0212
BILLING PERIOD: Oct-23

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. PURPOSE RECEIPT
10/9/2023 NTOA $50.00 Scott McDonald membership dues 001 200 571 Y
10/17/2023 Tactacam $13.00 Tommy Jones membership dues 001 200 487 Y

TOTAL $63.00



LiRviE VISA

Summary of Account Activity

g ' Cardholder Name
Total Activity $63.00 MADISON CO SHERIFF

Not an invoice.

Credit Limit $10,000.00 Account Number
Cash Advance Limit §2,500.00 For your records only. XXX XXX XXXX 0212
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23

Days in Billing Cycle 31 Page 1of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stalen and

General Inquiries: ... .. .. BBB-494-5141
Alternate Number ... ..B16-843-2000

if you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888 494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited
to your neads. We are here to help

Late Payment Waming:
If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

if you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 886.494.5141 to discuss payment options best surted to
your needs. We are here to help

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB com/fraudalerts

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Pasling Reference
Date Date Number Description Amount
10/09 10/10 24692162282108419377907 SQ*NATIONAL TACTICAL OFFgosq.com CO 50.00
i 8699: MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000080920
10/17 1018 24015003290000000337696 REVEAL BY TACTACAM ~ WWW REVEALCELMN 13.00

5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055921

M7

’7"/%0' D

CARD CENTER ‘

PO BOX 419734 Account Number KRXAA XAXX XXXX 0212

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance §63.00
Statement Date 11/01/23

MADISON CO SHERIFF % 2

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF «£HD010%34 Not an invoice.

MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 606 For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0608
A U U SRR A B ST



Firefox

11/1/23, 2:46 PM

Send Receipt

$50.00 Payment

Oct 9, 2023 1:08 pm

Collected at: Training & Membership

Order Source: NTOAWeb

Sale attributed to: Untracked team member
Paid by: scott.mcdonald@madison-co.com

NTOA Membership Renewal (1 yea}s)

Description: Scott McDonald | 88884 | 1 year(s) |
202310091007221250

TOTAL

Visa 0212

Online Transaction
Oct 9, 2023 1:08 pm
Receipt #v5j1

$48.57 Iransferred (O
Fees: AP! 2.25% + $0.30 ($1.43)

Learn more about fees

Square Dashboard

ven

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

https:/fsquareup.com/dashboard/salesiransactions/6QR80jShdMWGoHhPHOPE] 117WqOZ Y by-unit!LERN20PAMEZ3M

1 of 1

about:blank

n

11/1/2023, 2:10 PM



”

M —ra— TACTACAS
Receipt RHENEE Zul
TR
Invoice number 6F9D3FF7-0007
Receipt number 2220-5970-0746
Date paid October 17, 2023
Payment method Visa - 0212
Reveal Cell Cam Bill to
+1844-482-2822 Tommy Jones
billing@revealcellcam.com 2941 Hwy 51
Canton
MS
39046
USA
+16018321811
tommy jones@madison-co.com
$13.00 paid on October 17, 2023
Description Qty Unit price Amount
Reveal Monthly Plan 1
First 1 1 $13.00 $13.00
Oct 17 - Nov 17, 2023
Subtotal $13.00
Total $13.00
Amount paid $13.00

2220-5970-0746 - $13.00 paid on October 17, 2023 Page1of1



UMB

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $951.61

S Not an invoice.
Credit Limit $20,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle 31

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: ...o.c.occ......888-494-5141
Alternate Number: 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
HELEN KELLER

Account Number
OO XXXX XXXX 0238

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out far our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference

Date Dite N Description Amount
10/02 10/03 24226383276400005093619 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS 9.88
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
10/06 10/08 24137463280001532461600 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS 125.98
5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
10/06 10/08 24164073279105043440528 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 206.98
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
10/12 10/13 24692163285100767959821 AMZN Mktp US*TP6K82NDO Amzn.com/billWA 703.54
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
10/19 10/20 24164073292105124744692 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 420.11
: 5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203
10/30 10/31 74692163303102548476516 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA -703.54
UMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238
Statement Date 11/01/23

HELEN KELLER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xND010935
PO BOX 608

MADISON CO BRD OF SUPV

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Page 2 of 4
Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued

Transaction Posting Reference s
Date Date Neguber Description Amount
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
10/31 11/01 24164073304105490461307 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 188.66

57111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203

80583050 - 010935 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



MADISON COUNTY 1 BOS

XXXX XXXX 6301 0238
Oct-23

DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT(S) FUND DEPT. RECEIPT
10/2/23 Walmart $9.88 |Helen Keller  |office supplies 150 300 603 Y
10/6/23 Tractor Supply $125.98|Helen Keller  ;small tools 150 300 644 Y
10/6/23 Quill Corporation $206.98|Helen Keller  |office supplies 150 300 603 V4
10/12/23 Amazon $703.54 |Helen Keller  |other supplies/materials 150 300 646 Y
10/19/23 Quill Corporation $420.11|Helen Keller  |janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y
10/30/23 Amazon $703.54 |Helen Keller  |credit 150 300 646 Y
10/31/23 Quill Corporation $188.66|Helen Keller  |janitorial supplies 150 300 645 Y

Total $951.61




LUNIES

[ sttt s oL e T v Y

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $951.61
Credit Limit $20,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $3,500.00
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle n

VISA

Cardholder Name
HELEN KELLER

e

Not an invoice. R

For your records only. XXX XXXX XXXX 0238
Page 1of 4
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: «.oeunineen.888-494-5141
Alternate Number: o8 16-843-2000

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help,

Late Payment Wamning:

If we da not recelve your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaclion  Postin Reference
Daite Diid 9 e Description Amount /
10/02 10/03 24226383276400005093619 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS 9.88
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046 . -
10/06 10/08 24137463280001532461600 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON ~ MS 125.98
5599: MISCELLANEQUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046 =
10/06 10/08 24164073279105043440528 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 206,98 /
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203 .
10/12 10/13 24692163285100767959821 AMZN Mkip US*TP6K82NDO Amzn.com/billWA 703.54 .z/
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109 -
10/19 10/20 24164073292105124744692 QUILL CORPORATION quill.com SC 420.11
5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203 §
10/30 10/31 74692163303102548476516 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA -703.54 /
LIRS
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XEXX XXXX XXXKX 0238
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $951.61
Statement Date 11/01/23
HELEN KELLER H 1
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF £aND0X0435 Not an invoice.
PO BOX 608

MADISON CO BRD OF SUPV
CANTON MS 39046-0608

For your records only.

TTELTY TR L RS A Y LT | S R U R TR




Page 2 of 4
Cardholder Name; HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238
Transaction Information - Notice Memo item(s) Listed Below Continued
Transaction  Pasting Raference
Date Date Number Description Amount
§942: BOOK STORES 000098109 g
10/31 11/01 24164073304105490461307 QUILL CORPORATION  quill.com SC 188.66 S

5111: STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING AND WRITING PAPER 000029203

80553050 - 010935 - 8003 -




Page3of 4
Cardholder Name: HELEN KELLER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0238

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (if) Card account number; (iif) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must hotify us at once If a Card Is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately If you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commerclal Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365
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TRACTOR
SUPPLY CO

TractorSupply.com

176 FEATHER LN
CANTON. M5 39046
601-859-8400

Ticket: 569353~ oo
Date: 10/6/23 Ting: 2:27 PH

Store: 1713 Register: 2
Cashier: Leigh
Tten Qt% Price Amount
JS PIPE WREMCH 36 Th
1036077 | 62.99 [
JS PIPE WRENCH 36 TH
036077 - I 62.94 62,99 [
Subtotal 125.98
Tax 0.00
Total 125.98
Visa - SALE 125.98

FEFEFLRRRRER0238 - EMV Chip
Authorizatton #: 019417

Terminal D : 001791713000200
Cryptogram  : EABICOF467FC1862
AID : ADCOCLRO0O31010

APP & VISA CREDIT

CVM : NONE / SE0000

TVR : 8000008000 / ¥SI : 6600

thange 0.00
[ agree to pay the above amuunt according
to my card issuer agreement.

FERES AN EER R RN G R R R R R RS ER R R R R 144
Tax Exempt Information

Name: MADTSON COUNTY
Address: 3137 S LIBERTY ST
City/St: CANTON, MS

I1p Code: 39046

Phone: 601-855-5503

Tax Exempt Reasen: Governmen! Agencies
Expiration Dats;
Tax Exempt Holder:

This transaclion consists of one or more
tems identified as exempt from state
sales or use tax. By signing below, and
under penalties of perjury, signee
declares he/she legally has the right to
purchase the above items exempt from sales
and use tax and these items will he used
exclusively in a manner which qualifies




TV LG LALERPL ) LIUIGY . 1) IO L
comply with provisions of applicable tax
laws and regulal ions may resultl in
assessment of state and local taxes as
well as penalt¥ and interest. The slﬂnee
afflrms that all informatlon provide
Including name, address, and sales tax
exenption number (If required) Is true and
accurate. T hershy understand and agres
that Tractor Suppr Co. may use my
signature provided hereon for complelfon
of a valid exemption certificate 1f and
when necessary. .

FREVEERE R B ER SRR EE R R B LR R R M 1

Heighbor's Club
Preferred Neighbor
Lovalty #: FHERERRERRERD ] 10

For mure detalls on your point halance,
revards, and exclusive henoflts, download
the Tractor Supply mebile app or go to
wan.nelghborsclub.com

As a member of Heighbor’s Club, carn %% in
Rewards when you tse a TSC Store Card to
make a purchase. Subject lo credit
approval. learn more 0
v . TractorSupply.com/TSCCard or see a
team member for more detalls.
SHEREREES R RS RERE L VEREE R R BB 1M LR R VRS 144

For our Returns Pallcy, visit
TractorSupply.com/returns
FERFREERF R R e R bR L B e
Help a neighbior. Review your products.
v . Eractorsupply .con/reviews
FEREFVERF R CRR RRAERR B R R SRR R ER R P H 414
Go to telltractorsu?ﬂ]y.cnm or Call
1-800-541-4429 within 7 days to
complete a survey and he entered in
a nonthly drawing for a chance to
win a $2500 shopping spree,
(Avarded as G1ft Cards) Ends 12/31/2023
Click on "Sweepstakes Rules” for
complete details or to participate
without purchase or survey.

AR RREEEF IR R R R R BB R R FR I EE 1D

Enter Survey Cade #:
1713-02-569353-100623-1427- 1
SOLD 1TEM COUNT = 2

B

Pleass call 1-877-718-6790 for Custamer
Solutions.
FEFREERERERRA SRR RE R £ R
Sign up now for ads, news, and more at
TractorSupply.con

Customer Copy




Credit Card Purchase Receipt

Qui

QU i E Order Date: 10/04/2023
. Ship Date: 10/04/2023
Invoice Date: 10/04/2023
PO Box 37600
Phﬂa::lphta, PA 19101-6600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Depl
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046-8826
Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 172954744 Invoice #}: 34957299 Account #: 3039802
JtenNurber: . - Dagerlption . 0n e Coloe s iiaty Shipped . Brice < Unit- Extended
901-Q2612AD HP 12A BLACK TONER 2PK Black 1 $174.99  pack $174.99
901-3750-RDCL POLY TAPE W/DISPENSER,3.1 MIL Clear 1 $31.99  pack $31.99
901-WM802 PILOT DASH CAM 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
Merchandise Amt $206.98
®  Aways happy to help Tax: $0.00
4 300.982.3400 invoice@auill.com Shipping: Free
e This amount has been charged $206.98
Check the status of this order and teack dellvery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit card:

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financial institution.

Page 1 of 1




amazoncor
Final Detalls for Order #114-8018457-8533808

Order Placed: October 11, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 114-8018457-8533808
Order Total: $703.54

Shipped on October 12, 2023

Iltems Ordered Price
2 of: Pure Life, Purified Waler, 16.9 F1 Oz, Plastic Boltled Water, Pellet of 78 Cases, Clear, 16.9 F1 Oz (Pack of 78) $351.77
Sold by: 8CS Distribution (sefler profila)
Condition: New
?AhldpipmgCAddtl;?{S: § Desartment ltem(s) Subtotal: $703.54
adison County Road Departmen : .
3137 S LIBERTY ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
CANTON, MS 38046-8826 o
United States Total before tax: $703.54
Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: i
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $703.54
Payment information
Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $703.54
Visa | Last digits: 0238 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address : T
Madison County Road Department Total before tax: $703.54
3137 SLIBERTY ST Estimated Tax:  $0.00
CANTON, MS 38046-8826 —————
United States Grand Total: $703.54
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 0238: October 12, 2023: $703.54

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Nolice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




g Credit Card Purchase Receipt
Qu i I l Order Date: 10/16/2023

Ship Date: 10/17/2023

Invoice Date: 10/17/2023
P0 Box 37600

Philadelphia, PA 19101-0600 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
Counly Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046-8026

Customer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 173203131 Involce #: 35179592 Account fi: 3039802

Jrernu eshptia shi Il ' Etanied

901-365379 COASTWIDE PROF JRT, 1PLY 3 carton $152.97

901-962055 BP CENTER PULL TOWEL 3 carton $185.97

901-7-42326 QUILL RULED PADS, 5X8 White 2 dozen $29.18

901-WHD6014 TRASHLINER 55-60 GAL HGH DEN Clear 1 carton $51.99

901-£916 AUTO WET & DRY SHOP VACUUM 1 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*

Merchandise Amt $420.11

D s i M.

\ so0om23u00 Involce@quill.com This amount has been ch:l?geii $420.11

Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit ca rd: :

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financlal institution.

Page 1 of 1




Refund on order 114-8018457-8533808

amazon.com < payments-messages@ amazon.com >
Mon 10/30/2023 10:20 AM
To:Helen Keller <helen.keller@madison-co.com>

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening attachments and links. Do not provide
your username and password if requested.

Hello,

We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $703.54 for your Order 114-8018457-
8533808 from BCS Distribution.

This refund is for the following item(s):

Item: Pure Life, Purified Water, 16.9 Fl Oz, Plastic Bottled Water, Pallet of 78 Cases, Clear, 16.9 Fl Oz
(Pack of 78)
Quantity: 2
ASIN: BO7219NZNZ
Reason for refund: Unable to deliver

Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:
Item Refund: $703.54
We'll apply your refund to the following payment method(s):
Visa Credit Card [expiting on 1/2026): $703.54

We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $703.54. The refund should appear on
your account in 2-3 days if issued to a credit card.
Refunds issued to a bank account typically take 7-10 days to reflect on the account balance.

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information:

http://www.amazon.com/refunds
We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Sincerely,

https:/linkprotect.cudasve.com/url?a=https%3a%2{%2fAmazon.com&c=E,1,Q4UEaF94jBfB GDPz7GolY-
sEqPUhzXmyeAvEhYVIOMWU2SvAnQsiC5IYAfetfPslj3DRprEXMZIdN8odpfcgPkPyWWaCT7o¢iDStFOSGARS

kuFpBxdUjxkXPULS4&typo=1
We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company




http://www.amazon.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail.
Please do not reply to this message.




. Credit Card Purchase Receipt
QU i I E Order Date: 10/27/2023
Ship Date: 10/27/2023

Invoice Date: 10/27/2023
PO Box 37600
Philadelphla, PA 191010500 TIN: 04-2896127
Ship To:
County Of Madison
Sold To: Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton MS 39046
County Of Madison
Road Dept
3137 S Liberty St
Canton M$S 38046-8826
Custqmer PO: kellerhelenc Order #: 173454210 Invoice #: 35379271 Account #: 3039802
' o b s TR coley st Oy Shipped < Price’ it - © - Extended
SPRAY DSNFCT CRISPLINEN ‘ 1 $123.99 carton $123.99
801-44623 DISH SOAP AJAX LIQ ORANGE 2802 Ornge 12 $3.59  each $43.08
901-24563337 SS LHS 12802 REFRESHING CLEAN 1 $21.59  each $21.59
901-BS180BK MULTI LEVEL BACK STRETCHING DE 1 $0.00 each $0.00
*ENJOY YOUR FREE GIFT*
Merchandise Amt $188.66
®  Aways happy to help Tax: $0.00
L S invoice@qulll.com Shipping: Free
800.982.3400 v . This amount has been charged $188.66
Check the status of this order and track delivery at Quill.com/my account. to your credit card: ’

Quill

THIS IS A RECEIPT FOR YOUR CREDIT CARD PURCHASE

Pending settlement from your financlal institution.

Page 1 of 1




Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $307.90
Credit Limit $30,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $0.00
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle 31

Not an invoice.
For your records only.

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General INQUITIES: ovovveevenene. 888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ...ccccovvevveeennn. 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MARTA MCKNIGHT

Account Number
KOO XXXX XXXX 0519

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference Description Amount
Date Date Number
10/09 10/11 24639233283900014800036 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS 279.98
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
10/11 10/13 24639233285900015200010 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS 27.92
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157
UMB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXX XXXX XXXX 0519
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $307.90
Statement Date 11/01/23

MARTA MCKNIGHT

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
MADISON COUNTY BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

**N00L1093k

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT

A Page2of 4
Account Number: XXXX XXX XXXX 0519

it

80583050 - 010936 - 0301 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME: Marta D. McKnight/MCBOS

CARD NUMBER: |4715-6218-6301-0519

IBILLING PERIOD:

INVOICE DATE VENDOR AMOUNT USER PRODUCT{S) FUND | DEPT. | PURPOSE| RECEIPT
10/9/2023 Office Products Plus S 279.98 |Marta McKnight Office Supplies 150 301 603 X
10/11/2023 Office Products Plus S 27.92 |Marta McKniEht Janitorial Supplies 150 301 645 X
TOTAL 3 307.90

- MAwA
AUt
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Summary of Account Activity .
oy P ARTAMEKNGHT

' it .an invoice.
Credit Liit _ $30,000.00 Not an invoice

] ‘ Account Number .

Cash Advance Limit $0.00 - For your records only. XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519
‘Statement Closing Date 11/01/23 . :
Days In Bllling Cycle . 31 ‘ Page 1 of 4

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General INQUITIES: -w-wrveveuvssinnnnn, BB8-494-5141

T o Alternate Number: orerreeren.....816-843-2000

If you are experlencing financlal difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited
to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warmning:
If we do not recelve your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencling financial difficultles due to arecent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment optlons best sulted to
your needs. We are here to help. 4

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for ous customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transactlen  Posting Reference : : 4
. Date - Date Rumber ' Description Amnum /
10/09 10/11 24639233283900014800036 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS 279.98
5046: COMMERGIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157 /
10/11 10/13 24639233285900015200010 OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC601-8982600 MS 27.92

5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039157

1 o e i Y

GARD CENTER

PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $307.90
Statement Date 11/01/23

MARTA MCKNIGHT : :

MADISON GOUNTY BOARD OF +4H001093b Not an invoice.

MADISON COUNTY BOS .

PO BOX 608 For your records only.

CANTON MS 33046-0608
'l“'ll““l'Ill"tll"l'll"|"I‘ll"l'll'llll""l""ll'"'”'



Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT

e ® —tet g b s

. .. Page20f4
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

\
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Page3of4
Cardholder Name: MARTA MCKNIGHT Accaotnt Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0519

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you belleve that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (1) User ID (if
applicable); (i) Card account number; (ili) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter. :

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to
your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once If a Card Is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you thinlf someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBERI 1034862-0 |

ON THE PLUS siDE, INVOIGE DATE| 10/11/23 |
WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED.

OFFIGE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACCOUNT NUMBER| 10769 |

PO BOX 3020 DEPT NUMBER| ]

JACKSON MS 39207

ST AR
DR PE A N e R SURARE
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS ENGINEERING DEPT.
3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET
CANTON MS 38046 CANTON MS 39046
601-790-2620

SALESPERSON 4| S TER +EROUTE PAYCODE:
MCCARTY,RITA CP11 PREPAID

GUETOMER PURCHASE ORDER

93108032 GEL | BULB,LEDSNA19M/SWGWB/2PK PK| 2 2 13.96 27.92
AMOUNT PAID: 27.92 AMOUNTDUE: .00

0 (Recenet -
v
(ol 23
Ok \ 113D e

Ve

Subtotal 27.92
Tax

Page 1 of 1 Total Paid 27.92




INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER | _ 1034625-0
ON THE PLUS SIDE, INVOICE DATE| 10/09/23 |
 WE'VE GOT YOU COVERED.

OFFICE PRODUCTS PLUS, INC. 601-898-2600 ACGOUNT NUMBER | 10769 |
PO BOX 3020 DEPT NUMBER| |
JACKSON MS 39207

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

SUPERVISORS ENGINEERING DEPT.

3137 S. LIBERTY STREET 3137 S. LIBERTY STREET

CANTON MS 39046 CANTON MS 39046

601-780-2520

ouT| PAYCODE:+{-ORDER TAKER
OP11 PREPAID 130

CUSTONER PURCHASE ORDER " SALESPERSON

MCCARTY RITA

CF226A HEW| TONER,26A,LJ,CART BK EAl 2 2 139.99 279.98
AMOUNT PAID: 279.98 AMOUNTDUE: .00

|

\
FA

MW -

Subtotal 279.98
Tax
Total Paid 279.98

Page 10f 1




Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $287.25

Credit Limit $10,000.00 Not an invoice.
Dash Asneal i $0.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23

Days in Billing Cycle 31

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: ....................888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ...................816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
HAMILTON D RIDINGER

Account Number
XXXX XXXX XXXX 0790

Page1of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference inti e
Date Date Number Deseription Al
10/10 10/11 24270743283900011400055 MAC HAIK CDJR MADISON S 601-4498900 MS 287.25
5511: AUTO AND TRUCK DEALERS-(NEW&USED)-SALES,SERV. REPAIRS,PARTLEASE 000039110
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXXXXXX XXXX 0790
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $287.25
Statement Date 11/01/23

HAMILTON D RIDINGER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF *xND010937
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: HAMILTON D RIDINGER

. Page 2 of 4
Account Number: XXO00 XXXX XXXX 0790

3 -."'1‘."? g

80583050 - 010937 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page3of4
Cardholder Name: HAMILTON D RIDINGER Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0790

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (jii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365



NAME:
CARD NUMBER:
BILLING PERIOD:

DATE

10/10/2023

Drew Ridinger
4715 6218 6301 0790
10/1/2023-10/31/2023

VENDOR

Mac Haik

AMOUNT USER

$

287.25 D.Ridinger
287.25

PRODUCT(S)

misc

FUND

001

DEPT.

151

PURPOSE

646

RECEIPT



Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $287.25

» Not an invoice.
Credit Limit $10,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $0.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle an

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: —...............888-:494-5141
Alternate NUMber: —.oooocviiniaen. 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
HAMILTON D RIDINGER

Account Number
XXXX XXXX XXXX 0790

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at £88.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Dats, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging ta confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mabile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo ltem(s) Listed Below

Transaction  Posting Reference Description AmoLnt
Date Date Number
10/10 10/11 24270743283900011400055 MAC HAIK CDJR MADISON S 601-4498900 MS 287.25
5511: AUTO AND TRUCK DEALERS-(NEW&USED)-SALES,SERV. REPAIRS PARTLEASE 000039110
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0790
KANSAS CITY MO 641416734 New Balance 4$287.25
Statement Date 11/01/23

HAMILTON D RIDINGER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF #¢HD0LOA3?
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF

P.O. BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046

T e T e e L e

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



ac_ /@L

CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM

150 Autcbahn Loop
Madison, MS 39110
Phone: (601) 499-8999

THE SELLER HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR
THE PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND THE SELLER NEITHER ASSUMES NOR AUTHORIZES ANY
OTHER PERSON TO ASSUME FOR IT ANY LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH THE SALE OF
THESE PARTS.

DATE ENTERED |voun ORDER NO. DATE SHIPPED INVOICE DATE INVOICE
26 SEP 23 1.0 @QET 23 NUMBER 13380 10:50:47
S ACCOUNT NO. 741978 i PAGE 1 OF 1
9 (769)257-8322 ;
D MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERV P
T PO BOX 608 T
o CANTON, MS 39046 o
SHIP VIA SLSM. B/L NO. TERMS F.0.B.
MIK 9998491 JARVIS WILSON DEBIT DISON MS
"ORD. | SHIP | B.O., | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST NET AMOUNT
PARTS RETURN POLICY
1 1 0 ZSOP 68322376AD PDC-INTELL 383.00/ 287.25 287.25 A copy-of this nveice
is required.
PA g D A 10% restocking fee
& £ will apply.
5 Core; must be returned
ULT 10 2023 t0 recaie Gradk.
Purchases paid by check,
must wait
/&LL\L 10 business days
for refund.
NO RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS i, Conplate s by
CORES MUST BE IN ORIG INAL PACKAGING PARTS 287.25 original package.
COPY OF‘ INVOICE EEDED FOR CREDIT. SUBLET it it e e
[ ER PART D E FREIGHT 0.001  installed, or tested,
SALES TAX 0.00 are not eligible
for return.
C TOTAL $287.25

Copyright 2014 CDK Giobal, LLC

MAC HAKK CD

CUSTOMER! copPY

JR MADISCN S

150 AUTOBAHN LOOP

MADISON, MS 39110
601-449-8300
SALE
Store: 0001
REF#: 00000005

Batch # 014 RRN: 328317333799
10/10/23 12:47:26
Invoice # 13380
Trans ID: 583283622460405
APPR CODE: 080637
VISA Chip
ek A ek ko s#a?go l‘i"**
AMOUNT $287.25

APPROVED
VISA CREDIT

AID: A0000000031010

TVR: 80 80 00 80
TSl 68 00

THANK

00

You!

CUSTOMER COPY




Summary of Account Activity

Not an invoice.

Total Activity $4,216.25
Credit Limit $10,000.00
Cash Advance Limit $2,500.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle 31

Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and

General Inquiries: oo
Alternate Number: -........ccoceeeee

816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MADISON CO JAIL

Account Number
OO XXXX XXXX 0073

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about

how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction Posting Reference PR
Bite Date fiiibe Description Amount
10/02 10/03 24692163275102625295903 LOWES #02620* 334.92
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
10/02 10/03 24801973275726407425724 LAUNDRY SOUTH 316.00
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039208
10/03 10/04 24445003277400185363715 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS 237.28
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
10/04 10/05 24226383277360423295262 SAMS CLUB#8271 MADISON MS 59.80
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039110
10/04 10/05 24765013277200001379031 KULLY-SUPPLY 800-518-5388 MN 880.10
5074; PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 000055237 S
10/11 10/12 24137463285001410106868 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS 906.84
UMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance 84,216.25
Statement Date 11/01/23

MADISON CO JAIL

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF **ND0O10939
MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608

Not an invoice.
For your records only.



Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued

Transaction

Date

10/18

10/20

10/24

10/26

11/01

Posting

Date

10/19

10/22

10/25

10/27

11/01

Reference
Number

5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24137463292001437673743 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS
5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24445003294400208329585 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24445003298400191318427 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON MS
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211
24692163299102304821740 LOWES #02620* MADISON  MS
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
24692163305103729130073 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES 800-295-5510 Wi
5964: CATALOG MERCHANTS 000053158

Description

Page 2 of 4

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Amount

137.61

248.45

71.76

401.33

622.16

80583050 - 010939 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO JAIL Account Number; XXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365
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Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity $4,216.25
Credit Limit $10,000.00 Not an invoice.
Cash Advance Limit $2.500.00 For your records only.
Statement Closing Date 11/01/23
Days in Billing Cycle k)
Contact Us:
Lost/Stolen and
General Inquirles: ..888-494-5141
Alternate Number: ... ..816-843-2000

- VISA

Cardholder Name
MADISON CO JAIL

Account Number
XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Page10f4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited

to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Waming:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to

your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicicus transactions for credit cardholders with mebile phone numbers on recard. Leam more about

how UMB looks out for cur customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo item(s) Listed Below
Transaction

Postin Reference
Date Dnmg Number Boscription Amount
10/02 10/03 24692163275102625295903 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS 33492 o
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 000039110
10/02 10/03 24801973275726407425724 LAUNDRY SCUTH PEARL 316.00
5046: COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000039208
10/03 10/04 24445003277400185363715 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS 237.28
5411; GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
10/04 10/05 24226383277360423295262 SAMS CLUB#8271 MADISON MS 59.80
5300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039110
10/04 10/05 24765013277200001379031 KULLY SUPPLY 800-518-5388 MN 880.10 »
. §074; PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 000055337
10/11 10/12 24137463285001410106868 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS 906.84 ~
UMEB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $4,216.25
Statement Date 11/01/23
MADISON CO JAIL i i
mg:ggz ggt;mv BOARD OF 610030939 Not an invoice.
0S
PO BOX 608 For your records only.

CANTON MS 39046-0508
LT R TR R R L P [T e B U



Cardholder Name: MADISON CQ JAIL

Transaction information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued

Transaction
Date

10718

10/20

10/24

10726

11/01

Posting
Date

10719
10/22
10/25
10727

/0

Reference
Number Description

5599: MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24137463292001437673743 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #1713 CANTON  MS
5599: MISCELLANEQUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS 000039046
24445003294400208329585 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS
§411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
24445003298400191318427 SAMS CLUB #8271 JACKSON  MS
§300: WHOLESALE CLUBS 000039211

24692163299102304821740 LOWES #02620* MADISON MS
5200: HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 008039110
24692163305103729130073 ULINE *SHIP SUPPLIES 800-295-5510 Wi
5964: CATALOG MERCHANTS 000053158

Page2of 4

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0073

Amount

137.61-

248.45.

71.76 «

401.33 «

622.16

ROSEW - 010232 . GUO0T - OO -



001-220-699-----—-menre 59.80
300-220-699-----+-eneemne- 906.84
001-220-543---------—--—316.00
001-220-644-+-cmse-me-—-334,92
001-220-644--envrr-mnn--237.28
001-220-644--wemrromsemmen 137.61
001-220-603--w-m---s-----248.45

001-220-699--+-we-vreeemes 7176
001-220-645-—-----rreemmn -401.33
001-220-699--------meemees 622.16

001-220-681-ww----n-v--—-—880.10

Total----smm--mmmmemn-- ~-$4,216.25
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LOWE'S HOHE CENTERS, LLC
128 GRAHDVIEW BOULEVARD
HADISON, WS 39110  (801) 605-3660

- SALE -
SALESS: $2620JJ1 4624350 TRANSK: 68251885 10-02-23

1916438 L14-30P TO 3 X (54 ADAPIE 22.98

23896 3/4-IN SCH4Q CaP 447007 4.10
59 0.82

1072062 OV 1R 3-IN BIT HOLDER 31.92
49 9.48

353416 BV IR PIVOFING BIT TIP HO 9.98
2626694 HEVERKIHX COMIBACTOR 100F 19.98
1107080 CH S00OLYH LED YORKLIGHT b 119.98

*HINIKUH RETAIL PRICE RPPLIED TO THIS ITEMs

242129 100-FT 14/3 QUTDOOR CORD 59.98

SUBTOTAL: 334.92

TAX: 0.00

THUOICE 01155 TOTAL: 934.92
VIsa: 334.92

YISA: XXXXXXXXXXXXOOT3 AMOUNT:334.92 AUTHCD: 044613
CHIP REFID:262001227458 10/02/23 08:03:21
CUSTONER CODE: fail
APL: UISA CREDIT  TUR: 8080006000
AID: ACO00000031010  TSI: 6800
STOE: 2620  TERNINAL: 01  10/02/23 09:04:45
# OF ITEMS PURCHASED: 14
EXCLUDES FEES, SERUICES AHD SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS

S ECADATAMGE AT

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING LOVE'S.
FOR DETAILS ON OUR RETURN POLICY, VISIT
LOUES.COM/RETURNS
A URITTEN COPY OF THE RETURM POLICY IS AVAILABLE
AT OUR CUSTONER SERVICE DESK

STORE MANAGER: SHANE GRAHAM

LOUE'S PRICE PROMISE
FOR NORE DETAILS, VISIT LOYES.CON/PRICEPRONISE

"

-
+
4

SHRRE VOUR FEEDBACK!
EHTER FOR A CHAKCE T0 BE
CNE OF FIVE $500 WIKKERS DRAVN NOWTHLY!
{ENTRE EN EL SORTEQ HENSUAL
PARA SER UNO D L0S CINCO GANADORES DE $500!

ENTER BY CORPLETING A SHORT SURVEY
WITHIN OKE VEEK AT: wwv.laves.cor/survay
YOUR 1D 8011551 262062 755364

D R A T R R

HO PURCHASE HECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIA.
» UOID WHEAE PAOHIBITED, KUST BE 19 OR OLDER T0 ENTER.

"% OFFICIAL RULES & YINNERS AT: wwu.louss.can/survey #

FY130205331527) F143

STORE: 2620 TERNINRL: 01  10/02/23 08:04:45




Laundry South Systems Invoice

LAUNDRYSOUT! 2510 National Or
SYSTEMS & REPAIR Garland, TX 75041 Page: 1
(601) 420-9414
laundrysouth.com Invoice Number: SV-INV019455
Invoice Date: 4/12/2023
Bill Ship
To: MADISON COUNTY DETENTION CENTER To: MADISON COUNTY DETENTION
MADISON COUNTY DETENTION CENTER 2935 HWY 51
2935 HWY 51 Canton, MS 39046
Canton, MS 33046 usa
USA
Customer 1D LSO-50849
Due Date 5/12/2023 P.O. Number
P P.O. Date 4/5/2023
Te
erms Payment 30 days after invoice date Our Order No. V0041102
Problem Description SalesPerson James Green
Drver isn't workina
Repair Description

Was told unit wouldn't fire but unit fired and ran with na issues durino entire visit. Ran throuah full visit.

Model No. | Serfal No. i Machine Description
DX-9999-694-002 1'D1.18330.016 T BNOOBONC-10EB1X-WWKSG-USK
Item/Description Unit Order Qty Quantity Unit Price Total Price
SV-JAMGRE James Green Lbr Track Hour 1 1
SRV-LABOR Service Call Labor Each 1 1 130.00 130.00
SRV-FLATCHG Service-Service Charge Each 1 1 186.00 186.00
. \
e %u\ff‘-'e'\ ¥ Qeﬂw r
001-220-543
G (Loun )f ﬁ 5.
Amount Subject to Sales Tax 0.00 Subtotal: 316.00
Amount Exempt from Sales Tax 316.00
Totat Sales Tax: 0.00

Total: 316.00
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give us feedback @ survey.unlgart.con
Thank you! 1D ®:75KUB5 12306
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sam’s club
Self Checkout

( 601 ) 917 - 0139
10704723 13:57 344) Ouesy 097 9997

% HERBER  100-vs¥va2ss]I02

THANK YOU,

Hudisan

b 90022704z HATEN
980222842 UATER
300;22012 HAIER
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VOLUED BANKEARD INBH‘ﬂIIIOH

[ERNTHAL b SCO1U097
lRﬁH‘ﬁtTlﬂH Kot CﬂgPLEIE

10/04/23
d18LD BANKCARU lnﬂﬁ‘ntliﬂﬂ
EANTHAL # $C010097
IRRRSBCTIHN lul‘lﬂgﬂligi

104/23
voIBLED nnnkcnua TRNRSALTIOH
lkﬂﬂlnnl # $C010097
na ﬁCllOH Hor CDuPLLIE
0/04/23 3:59:15
unioEn BaHKtan EETE R UL
TERNTHAL B SCO10097
lnanbﬁtllﬂﬂ ROT LOMPLETE
10/04/23 u3 59:22
yisa  (END 49,69
¢:t: sxs% 4848 DO F

en

oudt o
ﬂPPRﬁUn
TERNTHAL B SCOI%PJ

9:53
ci ﬁﬂﬁl Dﬂ{ 0.00

Heu! Free shipping for Plus aenbers.
Leara nofe: souselub.cun/fresshipping
Visil sansclub.com to xee your savings

# ITEHS SDLD 10
il e

o0 - 3-9-0’ Sava_tine. nrder ahea
6\ (C ounNn \‘ ’F# Se;%%l‘l;h cnn/rluia?da:kixg
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@ Magento®

Order #1900137903
Order Date: October 4, 2023

Shipping Address

Thomas Strait

Madison County Detention Center
2935 Highway 51 .
Canton , Mississippi, 39046
United States

T: 6018550760

Shipping Method
Select Shipping Method - Standard

Billing Address

Thomas Strait

Madison County Detention Center
2935 Highway 51

Canton , Mississippi, 39046
United States

T: 6018550760

Payment Method
Credit Card (Authorize.Net CIM)

Credit Card Type:
Visa
Credit Card Number:
XXXX-0073
Items Ordered
[ Product Name Price : Qty ; Subtotal

4 - P e

isku |

f Acorn 2563-019-001 Servomotor Pilot Orifice Plate
| Assembly

1

I

{ 146327

$12.88 §0rdered: 15 | $193.20
.‘ {

v
{

rN

Acorn 2563-010-001 Water Dlaphragm

i Sloan Regal A-36-A Toilet Drop-In Kit 4.5 GPF

TN .\;,,‘ e -,., PRI

101349 ; $18 00; Ordered 10 $180 00

H
i

l
'
. S
i

e ——

XAcorn 0401-026-000 O- Ring 1- 1/4“ Id X 1-3/8" 0d X
' 1/16“ Thick

146038 $1 18 Ordered 10|$11 80

]

b

1106120 $11 81, Ordered 30 $354 30

[ Acorn 2564-000-001 Air Control Metering Timer
Assembly

'
—— - +

146355 | $22.05 |

1
»

b

Subtotal i $871. 60

$8 50

TR

Shlpping & Handllng i

Ordered: 6 | $132.30 |

Grand Total : $880 10

Repue Pords

0\((0«*«> #,@-———C)/—ﬁ‘;a’éf
B

4.8 ARk

Google
- Customer Reviews

-






5/“0\\\ *() o\

NS M

P

- 1170971 i .
% 0ff Discount  (5%) (0. 65)

‘ HAPPY JACK 160Z 0D-33 z&gBSPRAY

1172695 .
% 0ff Discount  (5%) (0.60)

TRACTOR
SUPPLYC?
TractorSupply.com

176 FEATHER LN
CANTON, MS 39046

601-859 -8400
Tioket: S76887 T T
pate: 10/18/23 Time: 3:12 PM
Store: 1713 Register: 2

Cashier: Linda
I

: 938 E
% Uff D1scnunt (5%)  (0.40)
JS REDUCER 3/8 IN. F X 1/4 IN. M
1333230 5. 522 E
% Off Discount  (5%) (0.27)
JS REDUCER 3/6 IN, F X 1/4 IN. W
1333230 5.49 522 E
% Off Discount  (5%)  (0.27)
i JS 3/8 IN I LO?PLER 3/8 IN. F NPT g
% Off Diacount (5%) (0 40)
JS 3/8 IN. T PLUG 3/8 IN. FNPT 2K
1333222 .99 6.64 E
¥ 0ff Discount  (5%) (0. 35)
~ 90PK TIRE PLUG REFILL BLK
12,99 12.34 E

DEWAL[ 9PK 4.5X7/8IN 60G 129 FLAP DISCS
12.99 1234 ¢

: 7980
% Off Discount  (5%)  (0.69)

DEWALT 5 PK 4 1/2IN METAL CUT OFF WHEELS
14.99 E

1061539 .
% 0ff Discount  (5K) (0 75)

SENTRY 1802 F&T D%TMEA% SEMP
% Off Discount (5%)  (1.00)
GORILLA TAPE BLACK 30 YD

35009 14,99 14.24 €
% Off Discount (SX) (0.75)

GORILLA SUPER GLUE XL ZSh

1636387 1
% 0ff Discount (5%) (0.40)

18.98 E

7.5 E

14.24 E
] Off ﬂiscount (5%)  (0.79)

SPECTRACIDE FIRE ANT SHIELD GRANULES
5.99 11.38

Subtotal 137.61
ax 0.00
Total 137 6l

tem
es;a W ciSupLER73/a W, rnpr

- SALE  137.61

Vis
; **********¢*0073 - EHV Chin

Vo obdbbmandvad i
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sam’s club
Self Checkout

( 601 } 977 - 0149
10724723 12:24 3212 00N 051 9091

X HEWBER  101-»s833337382

THANK YOU,
Hadison
E 980222042 MaTE F 5.98 €
E 980222042 UAIE F $.90 F
E 980222042 UATE ¥ 598 £
E 980222042 WATE F 5.98 E
E 980222042 YATE f .98 E
E 960222042 UATE F 5.98 E
E 980222042 HATE f 5.98 F
E 980222042 UATE ¥ S.46°¢
E 980222042 WATE ' 5.98 E
E 980222042 UATE b 5.98 E
E 980222042 UATE F S.90 E
E 980222042 HATE F 5.98 £
susTaTAL .26
TOTAL 11.76
Visp TEND 11.16
P.0. # ) JAIL
VISA CREDIV ¥D S0 4334 00/3 T 1
APPRUVAL # 068562
ATD A0000000031310
AAC COE25CID241D37i3
TERHINAL A 52227192
R0 STBNATURE REQUIRE

0.00

12:2%:50
é CHANGE DU{ .
‘ ; bv‘ Huu! Free shippinyg far Plus ueabers.
:(-# 00(’)' Learn nore: sensclub.con/freeshisping
o . Uisit samsclub.can to see your savings

# ITEMS SOLD 12
s

Sava tive. Ordor ghesd.
SansCIub canlclubplckup
10724723 12:2

s3¥ HEMDER COPY #3¢
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LOWES

LOGE'S HOKE CENTERS, LLL
128 GRANDVIEY BOULEVARD
HaDISON, US 39110 (601) 505-3660

- SALE -
SaLESa: FSTLANOI 1043747 TRAKSH: 320726224 10-26-23

5375763 RCP FIBERGLASS DECKBAUSHI ILRL)
313 4.9

2423251 BH 2004 BH GONG BRUSH 13.94
29 6.97

4847691 FLOIR CLERRING PACS LAVEN 19.98
29 9.38

21086 MUSQUARKA 4-GAL BACKPACK 179.96
28 69.98

2473254 BM GONG BAUSH 8.5In LPOA 9.96
28 4.98

2555182 ROCOSCAUB DRILL fiLC CLEAN 16.98
901623 10 12-TH-1 COHBO HeaD SCR 11.67
114511 80CT 1UB-0-TOVEL KULT PUR 29.86

(X

14.98

859007 2.5-6AL SIWPLE GREEN SASS 43.98
28 21.98

SUBTOTAL: 401.33

ToI8L TAXK 0.00

1NUOICE B8960 TOTAL: 401.33

VIsh: 401.33

UISH: XXXKXKKKRXRX0OT3 AMOUNT: 401.33 AUTHCD: 088513
CHIP REF1D:262025960074 10/26/23 10:08:06
CUSTOKER CODE: feil
TUR : 880008000
TSI : 6800 AID : £0000000031010

STORE: 2620 TERNIKAL: 2 10/26/23 10:08:31

# OF IVEHWS PURCHASED: 17
EXCLUGES FEES, SERVICES (uD SPEC1AL ORDER TTENS

NG



u E,E N E 1-800-295-5510

THOMAS STRAIT { Cort se00
My Account § ConlactUs

.Search i (e0)
Products tHine Products Quick Orter Catylog Request Special CHters About Us Ceseers
Home > kaccoum > Oider Dotalls
ORDER DETAILS ORDER # 8255122
Order Date: 10/31/2023
Billing Address Shipping Addrass Shipping Payment
MADISON COUNTY DETENTION CENTE  MADISON COUNTY DETENTION CENTE  UPS GROUND visa
2935 HIGHWAY 51 2035 HIGHWAY 51 Ships: 10/31/2023 PO #: THOMAS
CANTON, MS 39046 ATIN; LT. THOMAS STRAIT Delivers on: 11/02/2023
CANTON, MS 39046 Ships from:  BRASELION, GA
Order Placed By: Sublotal: $540.00
THOMAS STRAIT Tax: $0.00
Shipping: §82.16
Total: $622.16
Shipment 1 of | @ Q @
Involce # 170331411 Paid on 10/31/2023
Shipped In Teansit Delivered
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 11/02/2023
Unit Price Qty Ext. Price
Cutlereaso™ Touchless Utensil Dispenser Spoon Refill $60.00/CARTON 3 $180.00
$-26166
Cuti ™ Utensll Disp Knifo Refill $60.00/CARTON 3 $180.00
§-25155
Cut ™ Touchless Ulensil Dispenser Fork Refill $60.00/CARTON 3 $180.00
§-25154

Ritien supplies

0\((.'00'\( /;) — D~



UMB

Summary of Account Activity

Total Activity

Credit Limit

Cash Advance Limit
Statement Closing Date
Days in Billing Cycle

$1,096.94
$20000.00 Not an invoice.
$3,500.00 For your records only.
11/01/23
31

Contact Us:

Lost/Stolen and
General Inquiries: ....888-494-5141
Alternate Number: 816-843-2000

VISA

Cardholder Name
MADISON CO BOS 1

Account Number
OO XXXX XXXX 0032

Page 1 of 4

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to the current health pandemic, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited
to your needs. We are here to help.

Late Payment Warning:

If we do not receive your minimum payment by the Payment Due Date, you may have to pay a late fee up to $39.00.

If you are experiencing financial difficulties due to a recent natural disaster, please contact us at 888.494.5141 to discuss payment options best suited to
your needs. We are here to help.

UMB will begin using text messaging to confirm suspicious transactions for credit cardholders with mobile phone numbers on record. Learn more about
how UMB looks out for our customers by visiting UMB.com/fraudalerts.

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below

Transaction Posting Reference TR
bate Date Winbee Description Amount
10/04 10/05 24755423277292772973889 PRIMO WATER 800-7285508 FL 31.93
5999: MISCELLANEQUS AND RETAIL STORES 000033607
10/04 10/05 24755423277292772974333 PRIMO WATER 800-7285508 FL 4.46
5999: MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES 000033607
10/11 10/12 24226383284360460477162 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS 84.18
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046
10/18 10/20 24071053292939164931791 MHA HEALTH RESEARCH AN 601-3683242 MS 50.00
8398: CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS 000039110
10/18 10/19 24445003292400189167717 WM SUPERCENTER #3059 CANTON  MS 21.44
—— 54547 GRGTERY STORES; SUPERMARKETS 606039046 - -
10/19 10/19 24692163292106233427559 AMZN Mktp US*TD21Y8C92 Amzn.com/billWA 91.88
UMB
CARD CENTER
PO BOX 419734 Account Number XXX XXXX XXXX 0032
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 New Balance $1,096.94
Statement Date 11/01/23

MADISON CO BOS 1 : :
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF £xNDD10938 Not an invoice.

For your records only.

MADISON CO BOS

PO BOX 608

CANTON MS 39046-0608
II'I'II]IIIII'I|IIl'III'l"Illlll'l'l|'llllll"|'||'Illllil"llll



Cardholder Name: MADISON CO BOS 1

Transaction Information - Notice Memo Item(s) Listed Below Continued

Transaction

Date

10/19

10/20

10/26

10/31

10/31

Posting

Date

10/20

10/22

10/27

11/01

11/01

Reference

Number
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109
24692163292106593027841 AMZN Mktp US*TD68L8BFI2 Amzn.com/billWA
5942: BOOK STORES 000098109

Description

24692163293107698128327 NCS*GED EXAM 800-511-3478 MN
8299: SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 000055437
24492163299000045906501 TERADEK.COM HTTPSWWW.TERACA

7372: COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 000092618
24399003304503445083743 BESTBUYCOM806808988084 RICHFIELD MN
5732: ELECTRONIC SALES 000055423

24226383305400002032086 WAL-MART #3059 CANTON  MS
5411: GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS 000039046

Page 2 of 4

Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX 0032

Amount

256.10

240.00

2499

251.96

40.00

80583050 - 010938 - 0001 - 0002 -



Page 3 of 4
Cardholder Name: MADISON CO BOS 1 Account Number: X3XOO( XXXX XXXX 0032

Do you need to dispute a transaction?

If you believe that your statement is incorrect or would like additional information about a transaction on your
statement, please contact us at 888-494-5141 for assistance. You must notify us within sixty (60) days from
the transaction date to dispute any erroneous transactions.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365

When you wish to dispute a Card transaction, you must provide us with the following information: (i) User ID (if
applicable); (ii) Card account number; (iii) the dollar amount of any billing dispute or suspected error; (iv)
reason that you believe the bill is incorrect; and (v) a summary of the steps that you may have already taken
with the merchant in question to resolve the matter.

We will investigate the disputed amount and determine whether, in our view, the amount was properly billed to

your account. Until we complete our investigation and determine whether the amount was properly billed, you
will not be liable for the amount of the disputed transaction.

Has a Card been lost, stolen or otherwise compromised?

You must notify us at once if a Card is lost or stolen. You should also notify us if you think someone used one
of your Cards without authorization. Please contact our Commercial Card Services team immediately if you
believe a Card belonging to you is lost, stolen or has been compromised in any way.

Commercial Card Services:
888-494-5141
24/7/365
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Kesha Jackson

From: Customer Care <CustomerCare@wateremail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:55 AM

To: Kesha Jackson

Subject: Your Kentwood Springs payment is in process.

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password if
requested.

View in Browser

Kentvod

SPRINGS

PAYMENT

RECEIVED.

Hello,

Thanks so much for your payment of $31.93 today.\,@
Payment confirmation number: 106750814



Your payment should be processed within two business days
of this confirmation email.

MANAGE MY ACCOUNT >

Still have
. 1-800-4-WATERS
Q u e Stl o n s ? customerservice@primowater.com

Explore Our Products
Contact us

Privacy Policy Follow us @
Customer Service

This transactional email has been sent to you as a part of your recurring delivery service
with Kentwood Springs.

If you need help or would like to contact us, please call 1-800-492-8377 or visit our
customer portal at https://www.kentwoodsprings.com/myaccount.

Primo Water North America
1150 Assembly Drive, Suite 800
Tampa, FL, 33607

©2023 DS Services of America, Inc., dba Primo Water North America



Kesha Jackson

From: Customer Care <CustomerCare@wateremail.com>
Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 10:22 AM

To: Kesha Jackson

Subject: Your Kentwood Springs payment receipt

CAUTION! External Content. Please use caution when opening
attachments and links. Do not provide your username and password if
requested.

View in Browser

entvod

PAYMENT

RECEIVED.

Hello,

Thanks so much for your payment of $4.46 on 10/04/2023.
Payment confirmation number: 085165



Customer Account#: 20115538536554

MANAGE MY ACCOUNT >

Still have

. 1-800-4-WATERS
Q u es t I o n S ? customerservice@primowater.com

Explore Our Products
Contact us

Privacy Policy Follow us G
Customer Service

This transactional email has been sent to you as a part of your recurring delivery service
with Kentwood Springs.

If you need help or would like to contact us, please call 1-800-492-8377 or visit our
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ORDER CONFIRMATION
Mississippi Hospital Association
P.O. Box 1909 Madison, MS 39130-1909
Order number 116386.00
Order date Wednesday, October 18, 2023
Bill to Madison County Albert Jones
Payment method VISA ##+e#erv++*+0032
Name on card Madison County Board of Supervisors
Sold to Madison County Albert Jones
1633 W Peace St
Canton, MS 39046-S041
UNITED STATES
Item Quantity Price  Total
The Opiold Crisis: Revolving Doors to Winning Wars - Madison County Albert Jones 1 25.00 25.00

When: 3/6/2024 9:00 AM - 3/6/2024 4:00 PM
Where: Golden Moon Resort & Casino
13541 MS-16
Philadelphia, MS 39350 United States
Registration Option: REGISTRANT 3/6/2024 9:00 AM

The Opioid Crisis: Revolving Doors to Winning Wars - Abonie Robicheaux 1 25,00 25.00
When: 3/6/2024 9:00 AM - 3/6/2024 4:00 PM
Where: Golden Moon Resort & Casino
13541 MS-16
Philadelphia, MS 39350 United States
Registration Option: REGISTRANT 3/6/2024 9:00 AM

Item total 50.00
TRANSACTION GRAND TOTAL 50.00
Payment amount 50.00

Balance due 0.00

A confirmation is being sent to: albert.jones@madison-co.com Send another copy to L I SEND
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Final Details for Order #113-9197016-0243426

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: October 16, 2023

PO number : 1006-Sheriff Dept/LeeAnn
Amazon.com order number: 113-9197016-0243426
Order Total: $91.88

Shipped on October 18, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: ZTHY 4XKN5 CJ2K1 X8VWF Battery Replacement for Dell Latitude 14 Rugged 5404 5414 E5404 Extreme 7404 7414 E7404 $45.94
Series P45G P46G P46G001 P46G002 5XT3V

Sold by: ZTHY TECH (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $45.94
Madison County - diina:

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC ""'
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $45.94
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $45.94

FREE Prime Delivery

Shipped on October 18, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: ZTHY 4XKN5 CJ2K1 X8VWF Battery Replacement for Dell Latitude 14 Rugged 5404 5414 E5404 Extreme 7404 7414 E7404 $45.94
Series P45G P46G P46G001 P46G002 5XT3V

Sold by: ZTHY TECH (seller profile)

Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: item(s) Subtotal: $45.94
Madison County - .

146 W GENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $45.94
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $45,94

FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $91.88
Visa | Last digits: 0032 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00




Total before tax: $91.88
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $91.88

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 0032: October 18, 2023: $91.88

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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Final Details for Order #113-7716977-7565069

Paid By: Madison Co Board of Supervisors

Placed By: Kesha

Order Placed: October 17, 2023

PO number : 1020 - Aduit Drg Crt

Amazon.com order number: 113-7716977-7565069
Order Total: $256.10

Shipped on October 17, 2023

Items Ordered Price

2 of: DANRONG Silver Jumbo Paper Clips, 270pcs 2 Inch (50 mm) Paper Clip, Large Paperclips Great for Office School and $6.29
Personal Use(2 in, Silver)
Sold by: Ecoworking (seller profile)

Buslness Price
Condition: New

1 of: 58A CF258A Toner Cartridge Black with Chip Compatible Replacement for HP 58A CF258A 58X CF258X Laserjat Pro M404n $97.59
M404dn M404dw MFP M428fdw M428fdn M4

Sold by: Fabulous ink (seller profile)
Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $110.17
Madison County i ing-
146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC Promotion Applied:  -$0.63
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 —
United States Total before tax: $109.54

Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: —
Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries Total for This Shipment: $109.54
Shipped on October 17, 2023
items Ordered Price
2 of: HP Printer Paper | 8.5 x 11 Paper | MultiPurpose 20 Ib | 3 Ream Case - 1500 Sheets | 96 Bright | Made in USA - FSC Certified $19.49

| 112530C

Sold by: Amazon (seiler profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

S‘h?pingCAddress: Item(s) Subtotal: $38.98
adison County _— i

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax: $38.98
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $38.98

Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries




Shipped on October 18, 2023

Items Ordered Price

2 of: swingline Staples, Standard Staplers for Desktop Staplers, 1/4" Length, 210/Strip, 5000/Box (35108) $1.00
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

1 of: Rarlan Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Assorted Fluorescent, 72 Count Bulk Pack $19.96
Sold by: Rarlan (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

2 of: HP Printer Paper| 8.5 x 11 Paper | MultiPurpose 20 Ib | 3 Ream Case - 1500 Sheels | 96 Bright | Made in USA - FSC Certified $19.49
| 112530C

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)

Business Price

Condition: New

hSAhiéinng Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $60.94
adison County a0 ing:

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC T
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $60.94
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $60.94

Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries

Shipped on October 18, 2023

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Bostitch Office Dynamo 4 in 1 Standup Stapler, Includes 420 Staples, 20 Sheet Capacity, Integrated Pencil Sharpener, Staple $7.66
Remover & Staple Storage, , BOSTITCH

Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $7.66
Madison County I .

146 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC -
CANTON, MS 39046-3735 Total before tax:  $7.66
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:  $7.66

Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries

Shipped on October 19, 2023

Items Ordered Price

2 of: HP Printer Paper | 8.5 x 11 Paper | MultiPurpose 20 Ib | 3 Ream Case - 1500 Sheets | 96 Bright | Made in USA - FSC Certified $19.49
| 112530C




Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Madison County

146 W CENTER ST

SECOND FLOOR / ADMINISTRATION OFC
CANTON, MS 39046-3735

United States

Shipping Speed:
Consolidated Shipping in fewest deliveries

Item(s) Subtotal: $38.98

Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax:  $38.98

Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $38.98

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 0032

Item(s) Subtotal: $256.73
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Promotion applied: -$0.63
Total before tax: $256.10
Estimated Tax:  $0.00

Grand Total: $256.10

Credit Card transactions

Visa ending in 0032: October 19, 2023: $256.10 !

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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TESTING SERVICE"

()

Search our store... Qcart)
Home (/) =
GED PREP
PRODUCTS Order Confirmation
Practice Tests Thank you for your order! You will receive an email confirmation.
(/Practice-
Tests/c/170003) Your order number is 4317809.

If your order contains an exam voucher, please allow up to 2 hours for

Snline Leamng voucher code delivery. If you have not received your voucher code, be

(/Online- :
Learning/c/17000 sure to check your spam and junk folders.
4) Payments

Books

(/Books/c/170005 Shipping

) Ship To:

GED Test Madison County Board of Supervisors
(Vouchers)

146 West Center Street Second Floor / Administration Office
146 West Center Street Second Floor / Administration Office
Prep Packages Canton, MS 39046

(/Prep- us

Packages/c/1700 16018555534
07)

(/selector)

Shipping Method: Sent by Email
Teaching
Resources
(/Teaching-
Resources/c/170 Order Summary

008) Product Qty Each Total

ﬁgi‘;‘;’;h GED 10 Dollar Single Use Voucher 24 $10.00  $240.00

Products/c/13000 .
354) Subtotal:  $240.00

Tax: $0.00
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

OTHER Additional Handling $0.00
PRODUCTS
Total: $240.00

College
Readiness
(/College-
Readiness/c/170
009)

Workplace Skills

(/Workplace-
Skills/c/170010)

Company My Account

About Us (/fabout-us) View Cart (/cart)



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submit the completed and approved form to the Purchasing Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will

be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha.jackson(@madison-co.com

Department Name: 20th Circuit Adult Treatment Court

Vendor Number:
Vendor Name: GED Marketplace

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Date:  10/20/2023
Ship To: Adrian Anderson

ITEM# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST GENERAL LEDGER ACCT# TOTAL
GED Practice Test vouchers 24 10 194161606 $240.00
Grand Total: $240.00

Approved By: Amy Nisbett

P

@5& N’b




Receipt

Invoice number 4C0D85C0-0028
Receipt number 2204-6412
Date paid October 26, 2023
Payment method Visa- 0032

Teradek, LLC Bill to
8 Mason id#54610 (Madison County)
Irvine, California 92618 support@madison-co.com

United States
+1 855-837-2335
support@teradek.com

$24.99 paid on October 26, 2023

Teradek, LLC

Description Qty Unit price Amount
Basic 1 $24.99 $24.99
Oct 26 - Nov 26, 2023
Subtotal $24.99
Total $24.99
Amount paid $24.99
2204-6412 - $24.99 paid on October 26, 2023 Page 1of 1



« See all orders

Order Details

BEST

BUYx Receipt

Purchase Date: Oct 31, 2023 Order Number: BBY01-806808988084 Total: $251.96

ARG A

Shipment

Shipping Address

Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 W CENTER ST

2ND FL SECOND FLOOR

CANTON, MS 390463735 US

Arriving by Thursday

Packaging your item

SanDisk - iXpand Flash Drive Go 256GB USB 3.0 Type-A to Apple
Lightning for iPhone & iPad - Black / Silver

© Print & Print Gift Receipt

Payment Details ~

Make Shipping Changes

Model: Item Total: $251.96 5

Store Pickup Instead
SDIXEON-256G-ANGNE Product Price: $251.96 &
SKU: 6380827 - —
Quantity: 4 Sales Tax, Fees & Surcharges:  $0.0 Cancel & Support Options

Want to help us fight childhood cancer?

Choose a donation amount:

‘ $2.00 ’ [ $5.00 1 ‘ $10.00 J I Other ’

Add Donation to Order

Donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law and will be charged to the credit card
used on your Best Buy order as a separate transaction on your credit card statement.

®

Best Buy Support

Browse our Support Center for answers to frequently asked
questions.

Get help »

St.Jude Children’s
Research Hospital

Finding cures. Saving ¢ hildren



Kesha Jackson

From: LeeAnn Sanders

Sent: Tuesday, October 31, 2023 10:45 AM
To: Kesha Jackson

Subject: order from best buy

Attachments: IMG_2148.jpg

Ms. Kesha,

Can we please order four (4) of the attached flash drives from Best Buy please mam.

Thank you,
LeeAnn

LeeAnn Sanders

Administrative Assistant

Madison County Sheriff's Office
2941 Highway 51

Canton, MS 39046

Phone: 601-855-0721

Fax: 601-859-9163
Leeann.sanders@madison-co.com



MADISON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 608
Canton, MS 39046 -PH. (601) 855-5534

Complete the information and obtain appropriate approval below. Submmheeompletedmdappmvedfmtothel’umhasmg Department. Forms that are not approved or incomplete will
be returned to the requisitioner. All inquiries may be directed to kesha,ja :

PURCHASE REQUISITION FORM

Department Name: Family Drug Treatment Court Date: 09192023
Vendor Number: s -
Vendor Name: Walmart Ship To: Jamic Ballard

e
'3’

Bastc Blue Yellow Spark Wnlman Gift Card

Grand Total:

Approved By: Jamie Ballard
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